
MAY 8, 2010 SCHOOL & CITY ELECTIONS 
Combined (Early & Election Day) Totals 

ELECTION/RACE 

-

NACOGDOCHES ISD 
AT-LARGE TRUSTEE 

Matt Rocco (Winner) 

-

- - - -

James S. Proctor 
Tom Davis 

-- ---
SINGLE-MEMBER DISTRICT 1 
Almarie Henderson (Winner) 
Hollis James Jr. 

-

GARRISON ISD 
TRUSTEE (2 P~s_itions_L 

Olan Woodard Jr. 
Rodney R9bison 
Paul Jopling (Winner) 
Michael Hammer (Winner) 

- -- ---

- -

EARLY VOTING ELECTION DAY TOTALS 
-

- - -

599 279 878 
- -

10 3 13 
387 191 578 

58 56 114 
28 35 63 

-

8 111 119 
- -

10 28 38 
21 104 125 

-

67 93 160 
- -



MAY 8, 2010 SCHOOL & CITY ELECTIONS 
_Combine~JEarly & Election_q_ay) Tot~ls _ 

ELECTION/RACE 
CUSHING ISD 

- -

TRUSTEE (4 Positions) 
Mandi Moore 
Brett Tucker 
Lynn A. Moore (Winner) 
Brother Ernest Dixon 
- -

Sherry Williamson Moore (Winner) 
- -

Tim Hardy (Winner) 
Dwayne Goldsberry (Winner) 

CHIRENO ISD 
-

TRUSTEE (3 Positions) 
Kathy Thornton (Winner) 
Travis Zienko 

- --

David L. Smith 
Raymond Muse (Winner) 
Bazil Moore (Winner) 

CITY OF GARRISON 
COUNCIL (2 Positions) 

Dian Mosby (Winner) 
Lena Nichole Todd 
Travis Simon (Winner) 

-- -

--

- . 

EARLY VOTING ELECTION DAY TOTALS 

9 
19 
52 
9 

49 
-- -

46 
38 

94 
29 

-
21 
85 
83 
-- --- --

3 
3 
--

5 

32 
50 
102 
42 
91 

-

82 
80 

129 
78 
65 

-

91 
-

104 
--

44 
19 
29 

-

41 
69 
154 
51 
140 

----

-

. 

-

128 
-

118 

223 
107 

-

86 
176 

-

187 

47 
22 
34 

-


