MAY 8, 2010 SCHOOL & CITY ELECTIONS			
Combined (Early & Election Day) Totals			
ELECTION/RACE	EARLY VOTING	ELECTION DAY	<u>TOTALS</u>
NACOCDOCHES ISD			
NACOGDOCHES ISD			
AT-LARGE TRUSTEE			
Matt Rocco (Winner)	599	279	878
James S. Proctor	10	3	13
Tom Davis	387	191	578
SINGLE-MEMBER DISTRICT 1			
Almarie Henderson (Winner)	58	56	114
Hollis James Jr.	28	35	63
GARRISON ISD			
TRUSTEE (2 Positions)	+ 1		
Olan Woodard Jr.	8	111	119
Rodney Robison	10	28	38
Paul Jopling (Winner)	21	104	125
Michael Hammer (Winner)	67	93	160

MAY 8, 2010 SCHOOL & CITY ELECTIONS			
Combined (Early & Election Day) Totals			
ELECTION/RACE	EARLY VOTING	ELECTION DAY	TOTALS
CUSHING ISD			
TRUSTEE (4 Positions)			
Mandi Moore	9	32	41
Brett Tucker	19	50	69
Lynn A. Moore (Winner)	52	102	154
Brother Ernest Dixon	9	42	51
Sherry Williamson Moore (Winner)	49	91	140
Tim Hardy (Winner)	46	82	128
Dwayne Goldsberry (Winner)	38	80	118
CHIRENO ISD			
TRUSTEE (3 Positions)			
Kathy Thornton (Winner)	94	129	223
Travis Zienko	29	78	107
David L. Smith	21	65	86
Raymond Muse (Winner)	85	91	176
Bazil Moore (Winner)	83	104	187
CITY OF GARRISON			
COUNCIL (2 Positions)			
Dian Mosby (Winner)	3	44	47
Lena Nichole Todd	3	19	22
Travis Simon (Winner)	5	29	34